Phone:1300 722 275
Email: sales@voltexelectrical.com.au
www.voltexelectrical.com.auAU Phone: 0800 55 66 33
Email: sales@electroquip.co.nz
100A HRC Fuse Holder Back Wired
SFBW30-80
Technical Specifications:
PDS16082019-GT
®
Rating: 500V
Fuse Carrier: 100A
HRC Fuse Link: 33kA  gG 80A
Dimensions: 30mm x 57mm
Terminals: 9mm
Type: Back (wired)
Colour: Black
Accessories: NSN-M5, SF-80